SPECIAL MEETING Broadband Grants Idaho Department of Commerce

* * * * * * *

NOTICE

PURSUANT TO IDAHO CODE § 74-204 (2)

The Bonner County Board of Commissioners will meet for a workshop regarding Idaho Department of Commerce Broadband Grants on Wednesday, the 7th day of July, 2021 at 9:00 A.M. at the Bonner County Administration Building, 1500 Highway 2, Suite 338, Sandpoint, Idaho.

* * * * * * *

AGENDAPURSUANT TO IDAHO CODE § 74-204 (4)

- 1) Call to Order
- 2) Workshop Idaho Department of Commerce Broadband Grants Action Item: Discussion/Decision Regarding Submission of Broadband Grant Applications to Idaho Department of Commerce from Private Providers
- 3) Adjourn

Duly noticed this 30th day of June, 2021 at 9:00 a.m. by Jessi Webster